&)
CMEEW CRANBERRY TOWNSHIP
STOWNSHIP- ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

CONTRACT ACTION REQUEST NO. _18-15-08

Request for: O Authorization to bid & for Twp. Mgr. &/or his designee to open bids
O Bid rejection Partial payment
O Contract award O Final payment
O Payment Ratification O Change order
Contract Number _ 18-15 Request No. _ PP-5

Contract Name Lighting — North Boundary Park Soccer Fields

Contractor _Bronder Technical Services Amount of request _$16.625.00

Description: Payment 5; 95% complete.

Original contract amount $ 776,039.00
Approved change order(s) $

Unit cost(s) adjustments $

Revised contract amount to date $ 776,039.00
Total previous payments $ 733,038.39
Current pay request $ 4,198.65
Balance to finish including retainage $ 38,801.96

S AT e
_ 5/22/19
Jason M. Kratsas, P.E. Date

Director, Engineering

I\BOARDS COMMISSIONS AND COMMITTEES\BOARD OF SUPERVISORS\CONTRACTS\18-
15.LIGHTING.NBOUNDARY.SOCCERFIELDS\ACTION.08.PAY-5.DOCX




